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           2005 MAC LEAGUE MEET       AT  METROPOLITAN BEACH         10/22/05

                                             SCORES
    1. Henry Ford II                        40     5. Warren Cousino                
     105
    2. L'Anse Creuse North                  48     6. L'Anse Creuse                 
     129
    3. Lakeview                             76     7. East Detroit                  
     183
    4. Roseville                            93     8. Fraser                        
     238

                                   MEN'S MAC Blue League Meet

                                       INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

  FIN   NAME                     TEAM                                     NUM    
RESULTS   PTS
    1.  Karl Resch (11)          L'Anse Creuse North                     1325    
16:05.2     1
    2.  Mike Criger (12)         L'Anse Creuse North                     1320    
16:09.0     2
    3.  PAT WEBSTER (11)         Henry Ford II                           1344    
16:30.2     3
    4.  Brian Stetter (11)       Lakeview                                1336    
16:39.8     4
    5.  CARLTON ALLEN (11)       Henry Ford II                           1340    
16:41.4     5
    6.  Mike Holly (12)          Lakeview                                1337    
16:52.7     6
    7.  JUSTIN DAVEY (12)        Roseville                               1327    
17:06.3     7
    8.  BRANDON RICHARDS (12)    Roseville                               1331    
17:09.4     8
    9.  STEVE CHOJNACKI (11)     Henry Ford II                           1341    
17:10.3     9
   10.  Erik Warren (10)         L'Anse Creuse North                     1324    
17:13.4    10
   11.  PHIL KOSKY (09)          Henry Ford II                           1345    
17:15.4    11
   12.  BRIAN CIARKOWSKI (11)    Henry Ford II                           1342    
17:27.1    12
   13.  Dennis Hart (12)         L'Anse Creuse                           1313    



17:33.3    13
   14.  Justin. Blosser (11)     Warren Cousino                          1348    
17:34.2    14
   15.  Anthony Amato (10)       L'Anse Creuse                           1312    
17:37.3    15
   16.  Dale Smith (12)          L'Anse Creuse North                     1321    
17:49.5    16
   17.  Jacob Fischer (12)       Lakeview                                1334    
17:52.9    17
   18.  Marion Body (12)         Warren Cousino                          1349    
17:55.1    18
   19.  Chris Carbary (9)        L'Anse Creuse North                     1319    
17:59.4    19
   20.  Chris Salters (12)       Lakeview                                1333    
18:03.0    20
   21.  BRIAN CHOMETA (12)       Roseville                               1326    
18:18.4    21
   22.  Aaron Sosa (12)          East Detroit                            1304    
18:24.7    22
   23.  Steve DiMambro (11)      Warren Cousino                          1352    
18:29.0    23
   24.  Phil Wall (09)           Warren Cousino                          1350    
18:30.3    24
   25.  TIM KELLY (9)            Roseville                               1329    
18:30.4    25
   26.  Dennis Decker (11)       Warren Cousino                          1351    
18:37.5    26
   27.  Ray Kirk (11)            Warren Cousino                          1353    
18:46.6     P
   28.  Jeff Valley (10)         L'Anse Creuse North                     1323    
18:52.5     P
   29.  Dan Travis (12)          Lakeview                                1339    
18:56.1    29
   30.  Zachary Pirrone (10)     L'Anse Creuse                           1315    
18:56.9    30
   31.  Ian Hicks (11)           L'Anse Creuse                           1314    
19:00.6    31
   32.  CHRIS ROOSA (10)         Roseville                               1332    
19:04.2    32
   33.  Aaron Humphreys (11)     Lakeview                                1338    
19:15.7     P
   34.  Nick DuBois (12)         East Detroit                            1299    
19:21.5    34
   35.  WILL GLEASON (12)        Roseville                               1328    
19:22.5     P
   36.  Paul Schultz (10)        East Detroit                            1302    
19:24.5    36
   37.  Aaron Allen (09)         Warren Cousino                          1347    
19:32.3     P
   38.  MIKE DILAY (10)          Henry Ford II                           1343    



19:33.2     P
   39.  Terry Smith (11)         Lakeview                                1335    
19:33.9     P
   40.  John Wurfel (11)         L'Anse Creuse                           1318    
19:45.7    40
   41.  Paul Ghazali (So)        Fraser                                  1306    
19:46.3    41
   42.  Cody Kralowski (10)      L'Anse Creuse North                     1322    
19:59.8     P
   43.  Christopher Gruenberg (11East Detroit                            1300    
20:11.8    43
   44.  Derek Will (10)          L'Anse Creuse                           1317    
20:14.0     P
   45.  DARYL NAHORODNY (10)     Roseville                               1330    
20:30.1     P
   46.  Ryan Rutherford (Fr)     Fraser                                  1309    
20:38.1    46
   47.  Michael Prainito (10)    L'Anse Creuse                           1316    
20:39.6     P
   48.  John Kolbe (10)          East Detroit                            1303    
21:13.1    48
   49.  Michael Kiogima (Jr)     Fraser                                  1307    
21:25.0    49
   50.  Brandon Terman (So)      Fraser                                  1311    
21:30.4    50
   51.  Trevor Walters (09)      East Detroit                            1298    
21:39.9     P
   52.  Dan Berardo (So)         Fraser                                  1305    
21:49.2    52
   53.  Samuel Peterson (10)     East Detroit                            1301    
21:55.8     P
   54.  Joshua Smith-Bogan (Fr)  Fraser                                  1310    
21:57.0     P
   55.  Dave Moody (Sr)          Fraser                                  1308      
NF        -

10/22/05                              MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY                           
    PAGE  2

           2005 MAC LEAGUE MEET       AT  METROPOLITAN BEACH         10/22/05

                                          TEAM RESULTS

         TEAM                                     NAME                    FIN    
RESULTS    PTS

     1.  Henry Ford II                            PAT WEBSTER (11)          3      
16:30      3
                                                  CARLTON ALLEN (11)        5      
16:41      5



                                                  STEVE CHOJNACKI (11)      9      
17:10      9
                                                  PHIL KOSKY (09)          11      
17:15     11
                                                  BRIAN CIARKOWSKI (11)    12      
17:27     12
                                                  MIKE DILAY (10)          38      
19:33

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:25:03     40

     2.  L'Anse Creuse North                      Karl Resch (11)           1      
16:05      1
                                                  Mike Criger (12)          2      
16:09      2
                                                  Erik Warren (10)         10      
17:13     10
                                                  Dale Smith (12)          16      
17:49     16
                                                  Chris Carbary (9)        19      
17:59     19
                                                  Jeff Valley (10)         28      
18:52
                                                  Cody Kralowski (10)      42      
19:59

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:25:15     48

     3.  Lakeview                                 Brian Stetter (11)        4      
16:39      4
                                                  Mike Holly (12)           6      
16:52      6
                                                  Jacob Fischer (12)       17      
17:52     17
                                                  Chris Salters (12)       20      
18:03     20
                                                  Dan Travis (12)          29      
18:56     29
                                                  Aaron Humphreys (11)     33      
19:15
                                                  Terry Smith (11)         39      
19:33

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:28:22     76

     4.  Roseville                                JUSTIN DAVEY (12)         7      
17:06      7



                                                  BRANDON RICHARDS (12)     8      
17:09      8
                                                  BRIAN CHOMETA (12)       21      
18:18     21
                                                  TIM KELLY (9)            25      
18:30     25
                                                  CHRIS ROOSA (10)         32      
19:04     32
                                                  WILL GLEASON (12)        35      
19:22
                                                  DARYL NAHORODNY (10)     45      
20:30

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:30:07     93

     5.  Warren Cousino                           Justin. Blosser (11)     14      
17:34     14
                                                  Marion Body (12)         18      
17:55     18
                                                  Steve DiMambro (11)      23      
18:29     23
                                                  Phil Wall (09)           24      
18:30     24
                                                  Dennis Decker (11)       26      
18:37     26
                                                  Ray Kirk (11)            27      
18:46
                                                  Aaron Allen (09)         37      
19:32

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:31:05    105

     6.  L'Anse Creuse                            Dennis Hart (12)         13      
17:33     13
                                                  Anthony Amato (10)       15      
17:37     15
                                                  Zachary Pirrone (10)     30      
18:56     30
                                                  Ian Hicks (11)           31      
19:00     31
                                                  John Wurfel (11)         40      
19:45     40
                                                  Derek Will (10)          44      
20:14
                                                  Michael Prainito (10)    47      
20:39

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               



1:32:51    129

     7.  East Detroit                             Aaron Sosa (12)          22      
18:24     22
                                                  Nick DuBois (12)         34      
19:21     34
                                                  Paul Schultz (10)        36      
19:24     36
                                                  Christopher Gruenberg (1 43      
20:11     43
                                                  John Kolbe (10)          48      
21:13     48
                                                  Trevor Walters (09)      51      
21:39
                                                  Samuel Peterson (10)     53      
21:55

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:38:33    183

     8.  Fraser                                   Paul Ghazali (So)        41      
19:46     41
                                                  Ryan Rutherford (Fr)     46      
20:38     46
                                                  Michael Kiogima (Jr)     49      
21:25     49
                                                  Brandon Terman (So)      50      
21:30     50
                                                  Dan Berardo (So)         52      
21:49     52
                                                  Joshua Smith-Bogan (Fr)  54      
21:57
                                                  Dave Moody (Sr)          55      
00 00

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:45:08    238


